
Призеры соревнований по упражнениям. 

Упражнение место Фамилия, имя регион школа 
год  

рожд. 
результат 

ПП-40 м 

1 
Вельховский 

Владислав 
ЛПЦ 

ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2000 378 

2 Свешников Степан ЛПЦ 
ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2003 376 

3 Редькин Глеб ЛПЦ Липецк 2003 370 

ПП-40 ж 

1 Вельховская Алина ЛПЦ 
ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2002 366 

2 Андреева Екатерина ЛПЦ СШОР-13 г.Липецк 2005 359 

3 Яковлева Наталья ЛПЦ СШОР-13 г.Липецк 2001 358 

ПП-40 +40 

1 
Андреева Екатерина 

Дедяев Савелий 
ЛПЦ СШОР-13 г.Липецк 

2005 

2000     

368 

360 

728 

2 

Вельховская Алина 

Вельховский 

Владислав 

ЛПЦ 
ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2002 

2000 

355 

361 

716 

3 
Несветова Юлия 

Григорьев Николай 
ЛПЦ СШОР-13 г.Липецк 

2003 

2002 

 

343 

369 

712 

ВП-40+40 

1 
Храмченко Алина 

Васильев Александр 

ЛПЦ 

ЛПЦ 
СШОР-13 г.Липецк 

2003 

2000 

400 

415 

815 

2 
Воронина Анастасия 

Гунин Никита 

ЛПЦ 

ЛПЦ 
ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2003 

2003 

403.1 

406.3 

809.4 

3 
Игишева Екатерина 

Облов Данила 

ЛПЦ 

ЛПЦ 
СШОР-13 г.Липецк 

2004 

2001 

391.2 

404 

795.2 

МП-30С м 

1 Яричин Алексей ЛПЦ СШОР-13 г.Липецк 2003 280 

2 Бойко Никита ЛПЦ СШОР-13 г.Липецк 2005 279 

3 Редькин Глеб ЛПЦ СШОР-13 г.Липецк 2003 278 

МП-30С ж 

1 Андреева Екатерина ЛПЦ СШОР-13 г.Липецк 2005 276 

2 Дуванова Татьяна ЛПЦ 
ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2005 267 

3 Лемак Марианна ЛПЦ 
ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2001 258 

ВП-40 м 

1 Васильев Александр ЛПЦ СШОР-13 г.Липецк 2000 393 

2 Гунин Никита ЛПЦ 
ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2003 390 

3 Облов Данила ЛПЦ СШОР-13 г.Липецк 2001 387 

ВП-40 ж 

1 
Кретинина 

Виктория 
ЛПЦ 

ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2000 393 

2 Аксенова Анастасия ЛПЦ 
ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2001 392 

3 Голоктеева Алина ЛПЦ 
ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2002 385 

МВ-30 м 

1 Теперик Максим ЛПЦ СШОР-13 г.Липецк 2001 295 

2 Гунин Никита ЛПЦ 
ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2003 295 

3 Облов Данила ЛПЦ СШОР-13 г.Липецк 2001 294 

МВ-30 ж 
1 Храмченко Алина ЛПЦ СШОР-13 г.Липецк 2003 292 

2 Воронина Анастасия ЛПЦ 
ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2003 286 



3 Аксенова Анастасия ЛПЦ 
ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2001 285 

МП-30 м 

1 Свешников Степан ЛПЦ 
ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2003 285 

2 Редькин Глеб ЛПЦ СШОР-13 г.Липецк 2003 282 

3 
Вельховский 

Владислав 
ЛПЦ 

ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2000 280 

 1 Андреева Екатерина ЛПЦ СШОР-13 г.Липецк 2005 275 

МП-30 ж 2 Вельховская Алина ЛПЦ 
ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2002 260 

 3 
Крысенкова 

Надежда 
ЛПЦ 

ГБУ ЛО СШОР 

им.А.М.Никулина 
2002 254 

 

 


